
Place Male Female
 Overall Winner Overall Winner

1st Eric Hack 18:12 Annie Zeberkiewikz 19:37

Male Master Female Master

Patrick Hoffman 18:59 Eva Noonan 25:36

L.F. Invitational Alumni L.F. Invitational Alumni

1st NA NA

2nd NA NA

 3rd NA NA

14- Under 14 - under

1st Chris Claycomb 26:28 Alyssa Claycomb 27:01

2nd Shawn Alioa 48:06 NA

3rd NA NA

15 - 19 15 - 19 

1st Aaron Greenbaum 22:32 NA

2nd NA NA

3nd NA NA

20 - 29 20 - 29

1st Steven Wheeler 20:18 Paloma Hack 27:30

2nd Jeffrey Gravatt 20:50 Bridget Davila 27:37

3rd Jason Meledez 21:11 NA

30 - 39 30 - 39

1st Chris Hurd 21:38 Oribel McFann-Mora 32:14

2nd Czar Bloom 23:31 Alisa Skowronski 34:10

3rd Shannon Simons 24:40 NA

40 - 49 40 - 49

1st Michael Sewell 18:59 Monique Bamforth 26:58

2nd Eric Payne 19:45 Susanne Whitney 30:47

3rd Tom Hoch 19:54 NA

50 - 59 50 - 59

1st David Wiechecki 19:40 Laura Vaughn 32:46

Benefits the Friends of Killens Pond
Killens Pond State Park

55th Lake Forest Cross Country Festival 

Open 5K Run/Walk
September 8, 2012   82 degrees, sunny, humid

Age Group Results



2nd Paul Phalen 25:22 Diana Woodward 48:59

3rd Wesley Smith 28:01 NA

60 - 69 60 & Over

1st Frank Whittington 21:54 Kathleen Connaughton 48:17

2nd Don Marvel 32:30 NA

3rd Larry Price 34:56 NA

70 and Over

1st Lee Masser 39:29

2nd Jim Lyons 42:56

3rd Ron Salamon 44:14

 

Male Walkers Female Walkers

1st Bob Carroll 40:05 Julie Lynn 42:51

2nd Joe Young 42:08 Debbie Johnson 43:15

3rd Ronald Lawrence 43:42 Pat Mayer 49:04

Place Name Sex Age Time 
1 Eric Hack M 27 18:12

2 Patrick Hoffman M 44 18:56

3 Michael Sewell M 43 18:59

4 Annie Zeberkiewikz F 28 19:37

5 David Wiechecki M 50 19:40

6 Eric Payne M 43 19:45

7 Tom Hoch M 48 19:54

8 Steve Wheeler M 28 20:18

9 Jeffrey Gravatt M 22 20:50

10 Jason Meledee M 25 21:11

11 Chris Hurd M 38 21:38

12 Patrick Boyle M 27 21:42

13 Frank Whittington M 61 21:54

14 Aaron Greenbaum M 17 22:32

15 Erick Cisneros M 23 22:35

16 Czar Bloom M 38 23:31

17 Bob Heil M 48 24:08

18 Shannon Simons M 36 24:40

19 Paul Phalen M 53 25:22

20 Eva Noonan F 49 25:36

21 Chris Claycomb M 9 26:28

22 Bob Fleming M 47 26:29

23 Juan Davik M 32 26:30

24 Monique Bamforth F 42 26:58

25 Alyssa Claycomb F 11 27:01

26 Paloma Hack F 20 27:30

27 Bridget Davila F 28 27:37

28 Jerome Harris M 47 28:00

Complete Results In Finish Order



29 Wesley Smith M 50 28:01

30 Unknown 28:02

31 Susanne Whitney F 43 30:47

32 Oribel McFann-Mora F 32 32:14

33 Don Marvel M 69 32:30

34 Laura Vaughn F 54 32:46

35 Garry Killman M 57 33:50

36 Alisa Skowronski F 35 34:10

37 Larry Price M 69 34:56

38 Lee Masser M 76 39:29

39 Bob Carroll M 73 W 40:05

40 Joe Young M 62 W 42:08

41 Julie Lynn F 43 W 42:51

42 Jim Lyons M 78 42:56

43 Debbie Johnson F 54 W 43:15

44 Ronald Lawrence M 68 W 43:42

45 Ron Salamon M 75 44:14

46 Martin McDonough M 61 46:28

47 Shawn Alioa M 12 48:06

48 Kathleen Connaughton F 60 48:17

49 Diana Woodward F 55 48:59

50 Pat Mayer F 68 W 49:04

51 Robin Fleming F 44 W 51:34

52 Terry Woodward M 56 W 52:09

53 Marcia Woodward F 28 W 52:23

54 Marcus Woodward M 28 W 52:26

55 Patricia Walp F 60 W 55:33

56 Linda Chick F 68 W 55:39


